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Congressional Candidate Table 7c

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

Candidate Name
LUCAS, L LOUISE
CARDOZA, DENNIS

CUELLAR, ENRIQUE ROBERTO

O'BRIEN, EDWARD J
NORRIS, JOHN ROBERT
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM
SHRIVER, MARK KENNEDY

MCDONALD, LYNETTE BOGGS
MONTEITH, RICHARD "DICK" J

MATSON, TRENT
THOMAS, JULIANNE HILDA
RICHARDSON, BETTY
KURPIEWSKI, ELLE
COURTNEY, JOSEPH D
DICKEY, JAY W JR
BROWN-WAITE, GINNY
FOX, MELINA ANN

MCVEY, BROSE A
COLYER, JEFFREY
PERRITT, HENRY H JR
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C

FINK, DAVID HOWARD
NOLLA, CARLOS J
ROMERO, RICHARD M
CASTRO, MARTIN R
ALEXANDER, KLINT
KIRBY, WILLIAM WARNER
DIAZ, EDDIE

VAN HOLLEN, CHRIS
BECKHAM, JAMES ROBERT
KELLEHER, F. MICHAEL JR.
HUTCHINSON, ANN
SCHELSKE, CRAIG LYONS
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
HUMPHREYS, JAMES F
DAVIS, ARTUR GENESTRE
SHAPIRO, IRA S
THOMPSON, STANLEY J

RICHARDSON, WILLIAM ODUM

SHAW, ELAINE

SCHIPSKE, GERRIE
CHAVEZ, JEFF

ROBERTS, CAROL A
BENJAMIN, ANN WOMER
SOARIES, DEFOREST B JR
BUTLER, J KEITH

BROWN, MELISSA
CONRAD, WILLIAM BRYAN

MAINES, JAMES DARRELL JR

WILKINSON, WINSTON

January 1, 2001 - March 31, 2002

State District

VA
CA
TX
PA
1A
KY
MD
NV
CA
WA
1A
ID
CA
CT
AR
FL
IN
IN
KS
IL
KY
Mi
KS
NM
IL
KY
CA
FL
MD
TX
IL
1A
OR
IL
wv
AL
MD
IA
NC
CA
CA
CA
FL
OH
NJ
OK
PA
CA
TX
uT

04
18
23
15
04
03
08
01
18
03
02
01
45
02
04

5
06
07
03
10
04
09
04
01
04
01
04
08
08
17
15
01
05
08
02
07
08
03
08
11
46
47
22
17
12
03
13
18
11
02

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$732,171
$241,778
$208,500
$199,274
$185,465
$164,525
$119,346
$66,882
$56,450
$55,000
$52,500
$48,500
$46,000
$42,700
$41,200
$40,504
$39,165
$37,675
$26,750
$26,025
$26,000
$25,650
$25,500
$22,250
$17,599
$17,250
$16,000
$16,000
$15,150
$15,000
$14,375
$14,000
$13,250
$12,040
$12,000
$11,500
$11,297
$10,500
$9,750
$9,527
$9,500
$9,250
$9,000
$9,000
$8,500
$7,750
$7,400
$7,000
$6,967
$6,600



